
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 151.3 145.0 0

2 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 151.6 125.0 0

3 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 148.9 115.0 0

4 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 151.2 115.0 0

5 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 151.1 110.0 0

6 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 100.0 0

7 Tanya Richard Pittsburg 151.8 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 151.3 240.0 0

2 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 148.9 210.0 0

3 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 151.2 210.0 0

4 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 190.0 0

5 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 151.1 185.0 0

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 151.6 180.0 0

7 Tanya Richard Pittsburg 151.8 135.0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 151.2 175.0 0

2 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 151.3 165.0 0

3 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 148.9 150.0 0

4 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 151.1 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 151.6 135.0 0

6 Tanya Richard Pittsburg 151.8 115.0 0

7 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 95.0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 151.3 550.0 10

2 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 151.2 500.0 8

3 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 148.9 475.0 6

4 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 151.6 440.0 4

5 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 151.1 430.0 0

6 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 385.0 2

7 Tanya Richard Pittsburg 151.8 250.0 1


